Senate File 2311

S-5268

- 1 Amend the House amendment, S-5256, to Senate File 2311, as
- 2 amended, passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as follows:
- 3 1. Page 7, line 33, by striking <two> and inserting <six>
- 2. Page 8, line 2, by striking $<\underline{two}>$ and inserting $<\underline{six}>$
- 5 3. Page 8, line 4, by striking <two> and inserting <six>

ROBERT M. HOGG